
Note: Package does not include the expansion screws required for installation.

Based on customer feedback,
we have added some

knock-out holes to the
bottom of 4 specifications

of E-Z STACK PAD to
meet different needs.

E-Z STACK PAD
MAKE YOUR MOUNTING WORK EASY!

1240lbs
Max Loading Capacity

latest upgrade
Knock-Out Holes
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speci�cations



PATENT PENDING

LOCKED
IN PLACE

AND
MORE PADS

√ Made of a high-strength, lightweight
   material that is more durable than
   traditional equipment pads. 

√ Has vibration-resistant and 
   noise-reducing properties, excellent
   resistance to UV radiation, weathering,  
   chemical corrosion, and insect-proof. 

√ Meets ASTM D2299
   standards.

√ Has a nestable design for efficient
   handling and transportation.

√ Hole-free construction to resist
   damage from weed whackers.

√ Textured surface for improved
                           equipment stability.

                            √ 3-inch height to
                               prevent equipment 
                               damage from
                               standing water.

                            √ Provides an even 
                               more stable and  
                               secure platform for 
                               your equipment.

                            √ The textured surface 
                               prevents sliding and 
                               allows for efficient 
                               water drainage.

                                  √ Evenly distributed 
                                     support points 
                                  ensure the pad     
                              remains stable and 
                              firm to resist settling.

√ Securely connects pad to fixed surfaces for maximum stability
√ Aids in equipment drainage, reducing the risk of water damage.

FEATURES
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Material properties:

Standards
compliance:

Design features:

Added Knock-Out Holes:
18052BS/S & 18072BS/S
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Grey    BlackApplications
Air conditioner
outdoor units Generators

Hot water heaters

Pool equipment

Pump and filter
equipment

Doghouse

Item No. Specifications

18046BSP
18046BS
18046SP
18046S

18048SP
18048BS
18048BSP

18048S

18042SP
18042S

18044BSP
18044BS

18042BS
18042BSP

18044SP
18044S

18049SP
18049BS
18049BSP

18049S

18050BSP
18050BS
18050SP
18050S

U/MStd. Pkg.

PK
EA

PK
EA

PK
EA

PK
EA

PK
EA

PK
EA

PK
EA

EA

EA
PK

EA
PK

EA
PK

EA
PK

PK

18052SP
18052S EA

18070SP
18070S

18070BSP
18070BS

EA

PK
18052BS EA
18052BSP PK

EA
PK

PK

18072S
18072SP PK

EAWithHoles
WithHoles

18072BS
18072BSP PK

EAWithHoles
WithHoles

WithHoles
WithHoles
WithHoles
WithHoles

32"X32"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 54 PACK
32"X32"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK
32"X32"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 54 PACK
32"X32"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY

36"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 43 PACK
36"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK
36"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 43 PACK

36"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY

24"X24"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 70 PACK
24"X24"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY

30"X30"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 60 PACK
30"X30"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK

24"X24"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK
24"X24"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 70 PACK

30"X30"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 60 PACK
30"X30"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY

40"X40"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 42 PACK
40"X40"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK
40"X40"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 42 PACK

40"X40"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY

18"X38"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 90 PACK
18"X38"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK
18"X38"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 90 PACK
18"X38"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY

1
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24"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 76 PACK
24"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY

1
76

24"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 50 PACK
24"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY

24"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 50 PACK
24"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK

1

24"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK 76
24"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 76 PACK 1

50

1

50

36"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY
36"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 38 PACK

38
1

36"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK
36"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 38 PACK
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1


