# E-Z STACK PAD

MAKE YOUR MOUNTING WORK EASY!



#### **FEATURES**

#### MATERIAL PROPERTIES:

- √ Made of a high-strength, lightweight material that is more durable than traditional equipment pads.
- √ Has vibration-resistant and noise-reducing properties, excellent resistance to UV radiation, weathering, chemical corrosion, and insect-proof.

#### **DESIGN FEATURES:**

- √ Has a nestable design for efficient handling and transportation.
- Hole-free construction to resist damage from weed whackers.
- √ Textured surface for improved equipment stability.
  - √ 3-inch height to prevent equipment damage from standing water.
  - ✓ Provides an even more stable and secure platform for your equipment.
  - √ The textured surface prevents sliding and allows for efficient water drainage.
  - √ Evenly distributed support points ensure the pad remains stable and firm to resist settling.

## STANDARDS COMPLIANCE:

√ Meets ASTM D2299 standards.

LOCKED IN PLACE AND MORE PADS

PATENT PENDING

### ADDED KNOCK-OUT HOLES: 18052BS/S & 18072BS/S

- √ Securely connects pad to fixed surfaces for maximum stability
- √ Aids in equipment drainage, reducing the risk of water damage.









Item No.	Specifications	Std. Pkg.	U/M
18042S	24"X24"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY	70	EA
18042SP	24"X24"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 70 PACK	1	PK
18042BS	24"X24"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK	70	EA
18042BSP	24"X24"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 70 PACK	1	PK
18044S	30"X30"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY	60	EA
18044SP	30"X30"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 60 PACK	1	PK
18044BS	30"X30"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK	60	EA
18044BSP	30"X30"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 60 PACK	1	PK
18046S	32"X32"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY	54	EA
18046SP	32"X32"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 54 PACK	1	PK
18046BS	32"X32"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK	54	EA
18046BSP	32"X32"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 54 PACK	1	PK
18048S	36"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY	43	EA
18048SP	36"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 43 PACK	1	PK
18048BS	36"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK	43	EA
18048BSP	36"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 43 PACK	1	PK
18049S	40"X40"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY	42	EA
18049SP	40"X40"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 42 PACK	1	PK
18049BS	40"X40"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK	42	EA
18049BSP	40"X40"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 42 PACK	1	PK
18050S	18"X38"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY	90	EA
18050SP	18"X38"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 90 PACK	1	PK
18050BS	18"X38"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK	90	EA
18050BSP	18"X38"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 90 PACK	1	PK
18052S With	24"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY	76	EA
18052SP With	24"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 76 PACK	1	PK
18052BS With	24"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK	76	EA
18052BSP With	24"X36"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 76 PACK	1	PK
18070S	24"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GREY	50	EA
18070SP	24"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 50 PACK	1	PK
18070BS	24"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK	50	EA
18070BSP	24"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 50 PACK	1	PK
18072S With	36"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY	38	EA
18072SP With	36"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, GRAY, 38 PACK	1	PK
18072BS With	36"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK	38	EA
18072BSP Holes	36"X48"X3" E-Z STACK EQUIPMENT PAD, BLACK, 38 PACK	1	PK

### **Applications**





· Air conditioner outdoor units



Generators



Pool equipment



Pump and filter equipment



Hot water heaters



Doghouse

